KITSKITS
> touring
TrakRyder Touring Kits: The spring and shock absorber rates were developed to provide an improved ride quality,
a reduction in body roll and improved stability. This kit is primarily designed to return the vehicle’s ride height to it’s
original specification ( up to 0.5”/13mm lift ) and to reenergise the suspension capabilities through the addition of new
shock absorbers.
Compatibility: For vehicles used primarily as a commuter vehicle with general use, such as commuting to and from
work or the occasional long distance road trip as well as the odd occasion of travelling “off road”. This kit would be

458906 1.5 deg Cam/Caster. Eccentric X 1kit
458907 2.0 deg Cam/Caster. Eccentric X 1kit
458908 2.5 deg Cam/Caster. Eccentric X 1kit
Front and Rear Spring Insulators
EP8322/10 Urethane 10mm Coil Spring Insulator X 1pkt
EP8322/20 Urethane 20mm Coil Spring Insulator X 1pkt
Front Air Bag
496013 Pedders Total Air X 1kit (For raised heights of 25 to 50mm)
Front Sway bar
BNF83 Sway Bar 20mm - Heavy duty X 1
Front Sway Bar Links
424216 Pedders Stabilizer link ( 10mm Stud ) X 1
424214 Pedders Stabilizer Link ( 12mm Stud ) X 1
Front Sway Bar Bushes
EP3363 Urethane Sway Bar Link X 2pkts
EP3429/15 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 15mm x 1pkt (2002on )
EP3429/18 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 18mm x 1pkt (2002on )
EP3429/20 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 20mm x 1pkt (2002on )
EP3429/22 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 22mm x 1pkt (2002on )
EP3429/23 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 23mm x 1pkt (2002on )
EP3429/24 Urethane  Sway Bar D Bush 24mm X 1 pkt (2002on)
Front Panhard Rod Bushes
EP398 Urethane Panhard Rod Bush X 1pkt
EP1970 Urethane Panhard Rod Bush X 1pkt ( Suits Diff end 02/00on)
4317 Panhard Rod Spherical Bearing ( Suits 02/00on )

Pedders have a comprehensive range of steering and
chassis components, please refer to the Pedders Catalogue.
Rear Airbag
495001 Pedders Air Bags X 1 kit (Suits STD Height)
495001HD Pedders Air Bags - HD Sleeve
495002 Pedders Air Bags X 1kit ( Suits 50mm Raised)
495002HD Pedders Air Bags - HD Sleeve
496000 Pedders Total Air X 1kit (suits 25 to 50 lift)
Rear Sway Bar
BNR33 Sway Bar 18mm - Heavy Duty X 1
Rear Sway Bar Links
424215 Pedders Stabilizer Link X 1 (Suits L.H.S. Ball/Ball style)
424216 Pedders Stabilizer Link X 1 (Suits R.H.S. Ball/Bush Style)
Rear Sway Bar Bushes
EP3363 Urethane Sway Bar Link X 1pkts
EP3366/16 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 16mm X 1pkt
EP3366/18 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 18mm X 1pkt
EP3366/19 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 19mm X 1pkt
EP3366/20 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 20mm X 1pkt
EP3366/22 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 22mm X 1pkt
EP3366/24 Urethane Sway Bar D Bush 24mm X 1pkt
Rear Trailing Arms - lower
7-913 Lower Trailing with Urethane Bushes x 1 pack per vehicle
EP7045 Urethane Lower Trailing Arm Bushes X 1pkt
Rear Trailing Arm - Upper